
DURATION 

08.07.2024 to 15.07.2024

09.09.2024 onwards

08.11.2024 to 18.11/2024

Last Week of February

DATE DAY SUBJECT

08.07.2024 Monday
Phy/ Acc/ Hindi (XI-XII)

 G.Science

09.07.2024 Tuesday
Maths/Psy (XI-XII)

Maths

10.07.2024 Wednesday
Economics (XI-XII)

Sanskrit

11.07.2024 Thursday
Chem/ B.St./ Pol. Sc. (XI-XII)

Social Science /EVS

12.07.2024 Friday
Bio/CS (XI-XII)

Hindi

15.07.2024 Monday English

RESULT on 27.07.2024 (SATURDAY)

DATE DAY SUBJECT

08.11.2024 Friday
Maths/Psy (XI-XII)

Maths 

11.11.2024 Monday
Bio/CS (XI-XII)

G.Science

12.11.2024 Tuesday English

13.11.2024 Wednesday
Phy/ Acc/ Hindi (XI-XII)

 Hindi

14.11.2024 Thursday
Economics (XI-XII)

Sanskrit

18.11.2024 Monday
Chem/ B.St./ Pol. Sc. (XI-XII)

Social Science /EVS

RESULT on 30.11.2024 (SATURDAY)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2025)

Last week of February (2025)

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION X & XII

Shall be held as directed by CBSE.

PERIODIC TEST -I

PERIODIC TEST - II

HALF  YEARLY EXAMINATION

09.09.2024 Onwards

RESULT on 30.09.2024 (Monday)

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2024-25)

EXAMINATION

Periodic Test-I

Half Yearly

Periodic Test-II

Annual


